C:\Galligan\arcic\misc\cat420:ARCIC II (General)
3 September 1998

CATALOGUE OF PAPERS
(CONTINUED)

NO.

403/98

404/98

405/98

406/98

407/98

408/98

409/98

410/98

411/98

412/98

413/98

414/98

DESCRIPTION

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC TI (GENERAL)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC I (WOMEN)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC TI (GENERAL)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC 11 (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC 1T (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC 11 (GENERAL)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC I (AUTHORITY)

TITLE

THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY
Rome Draft, January 1998

CATALOGUE OF PAPERS
As of 13 July 1998
[Cont. of ARCIC II (General) 382/96]

EUCHARISTIC PRESIDENCY. A Theological Statement
by the House of Bishops of the General Synod of the Church
of England, Church House Publishing, London 1997

WOMEN'’S ORDINATION AND THE
DEVELOPMENT OF DOCTRINE.
S. Butler, in The Thomist 61 (1997) 501-524

PRIESTLY IDENTITY: “SACRAMENT” OF CHRIST
THE HEAD
S. Butler, in Worship 70 (1996) 290-306

REVISED ADDRESS LIST
As of 27 May 1998

CALLED TO COMMON MISSION

A Lutheran Proposal for a Revision of the Concordat of
Agreement, with A Report of the Lutheran-Episcopal Drafting
Team (1998)

APOSTOLIC LETTER AD TUENDAM FIDEM

(Latin, and Italian) together with Profession of Faith and
Doctrinal Commentary of Congregation for the Doctrine of
the Faith (in English)

LAMBETH CONFERENCE 1998 RESOLUTIONS
Distributed at ARCIC, August 1998

MINUTES
Palazzola 1998 Meeting

AD TUENDAM FIDEM, John Paul 1I Apostolic Letter
“Motu Proprio” (English Translation)

THE THEOLOGICAL AND JURICAL NATURE OF
EPISCOPAL CONFERENCES
John Paul IT “Motu Proprio” (English Translation)




CATALOGUE 420

415/98

416/98

417/98

418/98

419/98

420/98

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC 1T (GENERAL)

ARCIC TI (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC TI (GENERAL)

THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY
Palazz0la Draft, August 1998

REVISED ADDRESS LIST
As of 3 September 1998

THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY
Palazzola Final Text, September 1998

CHAIRMEN’S PREFACE to the Final Palazzola Text of
The Gift of Authority

COMMUNIQUE
Palazzola, 3 September 1998

CATALOGUE OF PAPERS
As of 3 September 1998
[Cont. Of ARCIC 1II (General) 404/98]




