C:\Galligan\arcic\misc\cat420:ARCIC II (General) 3 September 1998

## CATALOGUE OF PAPERS (CONTINUED)

NO.	DESCRIPTION	TITLE
403/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY</b> Rome Draft, January 1998
404/98	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	CATALOGUE OF PAPERS As of 13 July 1998 [Cont. of ARCIC II (General) 382/96]
405/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>EUCHARISTIC PRESIDENCY.</b> A Theological Statement by the House of Bishops of the General Synod of the Church of England, Church House Publishing, London 1997
406/98	ARCIC II (WOMEN)	WOMEN'SORDINATIONANDTHEDEVELOPMENT OF DOCTRINE.S. Butler, in The Thomist 61 (1997) 501-524501-524
407/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>PRIESTLY IDENTITY: "SACRAMENT" OF CHRIST</b> <b>THE HEAD</b> S. Butler, in <i>Worship</i> 70 (1996) 290-306
408/98	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	<b>REVISED ADDRESS LIST</b> As of 27 May 1998
409/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>CALLED TO COMMON MISSION</b> A Lutheran Proposal for a Revision of the <i>Concordat of</i> <i>Agreement</i> , with A Report of the Lutheran-Episcopal Drafting Team (1998)
410/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>APOSTOLIC LETTER</b> <i>AD TUENDAM FIDEM</i> (Latin, and Italian) together with Profession of Faith and Doctrinal Commentary of Congregation for the Doctrine of the Faith (in English)
411/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>LAMBETH CONFERENCE 1998 RESOLUTIONS</b> Distributed at ARCIC, August 1998
412/98	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	MINUTES Palazzola 1998 Meeting
413/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	AD TUENDAM FIDEM, John Paul II Apostolic Letter "Motu Proprio" (English Translation)
414/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>THE THEOLOGICAL AND JURICAL NATURE OF</b> <b>EPISCOPAL CONFERENCES</b> John Paul II "Motu Proprio" (English Translation)

415/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY</b> Palazzola Draft, August 1998
416/98	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	<b>REVISED ADDRESS LIST</b> As of 3 September 1998
417/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY</b> <i>Palazzola Final Text</i> , September 1998
418/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>CHAIRMEN'S PREFACE</b> to the Final Palazzola Text of <i>The Gift of Authority</i>
419/98	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	<b>COMMUNIQUÉ</b> Palazzola, 3 September 1998
420/98	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	CATALOGUE OF PAPERS As of 3 September 1998 [Cont. Of ARCIC II (General) 404/98]